2018 Gtéwne Mistrzostwa Polski Senioréw i Mtodziezowcoéw
to6dz, 24. - 27.5.2018

Event 24 Men, 50m Backstroke 14 years and older
26.05.2018 - 9:47 Startlist Prelim
Rekord Polski Open 24.71 POLEWKA Tomasz 00611 Lublin 20.05.2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 24.71 POLEWKA Tomasz 00611 Lublin 20.05.2017
Rekord Polski 18 25.27 STOKOWSKI Kacper 05114 Lublin 20.05.2017
Rekord Polski 17 25.90 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil 00505 Szczecin 29.05.2016
Rekord Polski 16 26.14 KRASKA Jakub 01305 Szczecin 29.05.2016
Rekord Polski 15 26.79 KAROLCZAK Jan 05114 Lublin 16.07.2016
Rekord Polski 14 27.58 RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 00414 Berlin (GER) 04.12.2016

Minimum-ME Glasgow M Open: 25.02 / Minimum-MEJ Helsinki M 15 - 18: 26.12

Age
Heat 1 of 9
2 KRASINSKI Kacper 18 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow NT
3 NOWODWORSKI Dawid 21  CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej NT
4 JEMIELITA Oskar 17  MPKS Orka Ciechanow NT
5 BIELSKI Jakub 18 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow NT
6 GRABON Przemyslaw 18 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej NT
7 KUZIA Krzysztof 15 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow NT
Heat 2 of 9
0 PUDLARZ Adam 14  SKS 137 Delfin Lodz NT
1 ZBUTOWICZ Karol 20  Stowarzyszenie Klub Plywacki L NT
2 PIETREWICZ Dominik 15 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 40.16
3 GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 14  MUKS Wodnik Lask 37.20
4 KORZENIOWSKI Wiktor 15 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 34.74
5 TUCHEWICZ Kacper 17  MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 35.67
6 SITNIK Jakub 15 UKS Delfin Garwolin 37.35
7 CIESLAK Marcel 15 Okregowe WOPR Rawa Maz. NT
8 KRAWCZYK Patryk 16  UKS "Krosnicka Przystan" NT
9 MIKOLAJCZYK Michal 19  WKS Slask Wroclaw NT
Heat 3 of 9
0 LYSONIEWSKI Oskar 14  MKS Trojka Lodz 33.63
1 ZAJACZKOWSKI Filip 16  UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 32.99
2 STRASZYNSKI Kacper 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 32.90
3 LOKAJ Michal 14  UKS Shark Rudna 32.13
4 MYNARSKI Wojciech 19 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 31.65
5 REJINIAK Mateusz 17  MPKS Orka Ciechanow 31.66
6 GRECZAN Sebastian 15 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 32.33
7 STEPERSKI Oktawian 15 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lod 32.93
8 AUGUSCINSKI Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 33.04
9 NAZARUK piotr 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 34.46
Heat 4 of 9
0 TARKA Maciej 15 SSiR CENTRUM Staszow 31.36
1 PIEKARZ Adrian 14  MUKS Wodnik Lask 30.54
2 SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander 15 KS ,HARPUN" Osiecznica 30.40
3 SZUSTAK Hubert 19 UKS GOS Raszyn 30.26
4 COLEMAN Alan 15 MKS Jedynka Lodz 29.96
5 SUSZEK Wojciech 26 KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 30.13
6 SZEWCZYK Maciej 14  MKS Jedynka Lodz 30.29
7 HNATYK Damian 15 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 30.42
8 POPIELA Karol 18 MKP ,,Wodnik 29" Tychy 30.63
9 POLTORAK Patryk 16 MUKS,Lider"Chelm 31.64
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2018 Gtéwne Mistrzostwa Polski Senioréw i Mtodziezowcoéw

todz, 24. - 27.5.2018

Event 24, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Heat 5 of 9

GUMINSKI Igor
KOWALEWSKI Pawel
SLOWIKOWSKI Bartosz
KRZYKALA Emil
GUZIOR Maciej

ZAJAC Mateusz
DOEDEL Alex
CEPUCHOWICZ Jakub
GALICKI Bartosz
CZERWINSKI Lukasz
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Heat 6 of 9

WIATR Wojciech
SAWCZUK Oskar
DUDZIK Sebastian
WOLOSZYN Roman
NOWICZKOW Jakub
RADOSLAW Puzio
ROMANIEC Szymon
LUKASZCZYK Mateusz
SAWICKI Bartosz
ZOLADZ Stanislaw

o
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Heat 7 of 9

MICIUL Michal
NIEDZIALEK Dominik
OSTROWSKI Karol
SKIERKA Jakub
KAZMIERCZAK Kamil
KAWECKI Radoslaw
RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof
BIERONSKI Michal
WLAZLOWSKI Damian
GORKA Lukasz

o
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Heat 8 of 9

KAZMIERCZAK Bruno
BRYLA Kamil
KISZCZAK Jakub
SMOLINSKI Jakub
STOKOWSKI Kacper
KOLCZYNSKI Stanislaw
SLOWIK Rafal
MOSCICKI Jakub
CZECH Szymon
BLANSKI Piotr
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16
15
16
17
18
16
17
16
17
17

17
20
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
15

18
20
19
20
19
27
16
19
19
16

16
19
18
18
19
21
18
17
21
17

Dwojka Morena Gdansk

MKS Juvenia Bialystok

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS SMS Galicja Krakow
WKS Slask Wroclaw

MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz
Uks Cityzen

UKS "ORKA" Luban

BUKS Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

KS Warta Poznan

KU AZS Politechniki Lodzkiej
UKS SMS Galicja Krakow

CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej
KU AZS UMCS Lublin

UKS "ORKA" Luban

KS Delfin Gdynia

UKS ,,ORKA" Zamosc

AZS AWF Katowice

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

TP Zielona Gora

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

MKP Szczecin

TP Zielona Gora

TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lod
AZS AWF Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
"Sikret" Gliwice

UKS GOS Raszyn

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

WKS Slask Wroclaw

St. KF KS ,,Fenix" Ozarow Maz
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Klub Plywacki L
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

AZS AWF Katowice

KS Delfin Gdynia

29.89
29.67
29.43
29.02
28.95
29.00
29.03
29.60
29.70
29.91

28.89
28.73
28.60
28.42
28.23
28.36
28.49
28.68
28.74
28.94

27.86
27.32
26.79
26.31
25.33
25.85
26.56
26.95
27.71
28.05

27.83
27.29
26.78
26.24
25.27
25.63
26.48
26.80
27.69
28.01
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2018 Gtéwne Mistrzostwa Polski Senioréw i Mtodziezowcoéw

todz, 24. - 27.5.2018

Event 24, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Heat 9 of 9

MALEC Mikolaj
KAPIAS Michal
KAROLCZAK Jan
UNGEHEUER Mateusz
POLEWKA Tomasz
BUGDOL Rafal
MLYNARCZYK Karol
MORAWSKI Krzysztof
SWIDERSKI Bartlomiej
BALICKI Michal
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17
18
17
22
24
23
18
24
20
18

MKS Trojka Lodz

"Sikret" Gliwice

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
KU AZS AGH Krakow

AZS AWF Katowice

AZS AWF Katowice

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
TP Zielona Gora

AZS AWF Warszawa

UKS SMS Galicja Krakow

27.77
27.24
26.75
26.23
24.71
25.49
26.35
26.79
27.52
27.99
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